$199,900 - 510 Terrell St, Midland

MLS® #50083173

$199,900

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,680 sqft
Residential on 0.16 Acres

Original Town, Midland, TX

UNDER $75.00 PER FOOT! WOW! A
spacious 2,680 sqft 4BR/2BA corner-lot home
with tons of potential! This well-loved,
one-owner, two-story house needs a little TLC
to shine. Huge Game room, bar area. Great
layout, prime location near downtown, Wall
Street, dining, and easy interstate access. A
rare two-story find with endless possibilities!
SOLD AS IS WHERE IS. FHA/ VA OK, but the
Buyer is responsible for the lender-required

repairs.

Built in 1950

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

50083173
$199,900
4

2.00

2

2,680

0.16

1950
Residential
Single Family
2 Story

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City

510 Terrell St
Original Town
Midland




County Midland

State X

Zip Code 79701

Amenities

Parking Other-See Remarks
Exterior

Construction Pre-Owned

School Information

District Midland
Elementary 2275
Middle 2278
High 9318

Additional Information
Days on Market 148
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